McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: SW02804 2" Auxilary Heater Handle Kit

Click Here to View Iltem Online

2 htr auxilary htr handle kit

Part Number SW02804 Component List

Item Component Description Quantity
1 SW02803 Auxilary Htr Handle Weldment 1.0
2 414701 Wooden Htr Handle 1.0
3 415101 Htr Handle Threaded Adapter 1.0
4 SW02805 Auxilary Htr Handle Gasket 1.0
5 MLNO00027 Thread Close-up Plug 1.0
6 MAH00109 1/4-20NCX3/4 Hwh TC Screw SS (Effective 2.0
12/22/98 to 11/11/14)
6 MAHO00050 1/4-20NCX1/2LG Shcs SS 2.0

Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

Price
74.36
7.96
16.23
2.00
6.30
0.89

2.89

Please visit http://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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